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10143 SFR 51,000 08/31/1995

HX Base Yr

532 SW WOODLAND AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,157 123.9107 138.78 438,128 1996 1996 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2759

BAS 1,697 100 1,697 153,082

FCP 528 25 132 11,907

FOP 352 30 106 9,562

FSP 401 40 160 14,433

FUS 1,062 100 1,062 95,800

4,040 3,157 284,783

FCP= E15 N22 W24 S22 E9$ BAS= W9 FSP= W7 N8  U4 L5  W9  L5 D4
S8 W9 S8 E12 N5  U3 R3  E6  R3 D3  S5 E11 N8$ S8 W11 N5  U3
L3  W6  L3 D3  S5 W12 S34 FOP= S8 E44 N8 W44$ E44 N16 E3  R3
U2  N4  U2 L3 W3 N18$ PTR= N40 FUS= N20 W16 N7 W9 S7 W19 S20
E10 S7 E4N7 E5 S7 E9 N7 E5 S7 E4 N7 E7$S40$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 55 990.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,485

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 600

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

6,785

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.87 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 22,000.00 16,500.00 80,355


